Weber Jic¢inska 50

2021-08-07 Ji€in
25km mladez

start ~ 10:00:40 | 2003 and younger | registered: 61

rank rank/cat.
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4/KZ1
15/KM
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
520
539
513
649
537
547
511
542
502
522
518
530
507
544
531
521
643
510
549
523
546
648
653
525
512
505
545
538
647
534
504
644
533
543
536
501
524
503
535
514
508
541
548
540
645
528
527
532

name
MARTIN KUBISTA
MATYAS POLAK
VLASTIMIL HORYNA
MAREK FOLTYN
MATYAS PODZIMEK
VOJTA SMETANA
MARTIN HORAK
RICHARD POSPISIL
JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY
DOMINIK KVITSKY
VACLAV KRATOCHVIL
JOSEF MELICHAR
ELISKA DRBOHLAVOVA
DANIELA RADOVA
MATYAS MIKLOSIN
TOBIAS KULVEIT
MICHAL BRUMLICH
MATE] HAVEL
MATYAS VEBER
JAN LELEK
JAKUB SKALICKY
BABETA KOLAROVA
ADAM REZNICEK
LUKAS MACH
ADAM HORAK
OTAKAR CAPEK
VOJTECH SELVEK
JAN POLAK
JAN PESINA
TOMAS PEKAREK
JONAS PAVEL BREDLER
ANNA BENESOVA
JONAS PAVLAS
TADEAS POVR
VOJTECH PODOBSKY
TADEAS BERKA
PATRIK LINHART
FILIP BOUZEK
MARTIN PLANIK
MAREK JANDA
MATYAS FELCMAN
ANTONIN POLASEK
KAROLINA TOBISKOVA
DANIEL POLASEK
ANNA KASPAROVA
MARKETA MARSALKOVA
HONA MALIR
SIMON NEDELA

year

2003
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2009
2007
2006
2006
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2009
2006
2004
2008
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2008
2004
2009
2007
2006
2009
2007
2005
2006
2009
2008
2006
2003
2009
2007
2004
2008
2007

team
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JESENICE
BEKO BIKE TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
BRILON RACING TEAM MB
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
LAZNE BELOHRAD
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
T) AUTO SKODA MLADA BOLESLAV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLOSERVIS KAMENIK
BEKO BIKE TEAM
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
T) AUTOSKODA MLADA BOLESLAV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TATA A SYN
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
NORTH BIKE TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
HSK CYCLING TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

alte
AN

finish

58:44.0
01:00:40.2
01:01:39.6
01:02:16.6
01:02:41.5
01:04:03.0
01:04:05.9
01:04:09.0
01:06:13.8
01:06:15.9
01:06:16.4
01:06:19.6
01:06:23.0
01:06:36.4
01:07:06.1
01:07:13.6
01:08:12.0
01:08:12.7
01:08:13.4
01:08:26.3
01:08:32.4
01:08:37.4
01:08:44.1
01:09:21.5

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:29.1
:10:47.0
:11:39.5
:112:45.3
:13:35.0
:113:48.7
114:35.3
:14:47.9
115:17.0
115:21.3
115:21.3
115:26.7
115:51.2
:118:06.0
:118:45.2
:19:05.0

01:20:01.7
01:20:16.3
01:21:33.8
01:22:25.0
01:23:32.5
01:23:41.6
01:23:45.7
01:23:56.9
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(19

results

Yaas

delay

01:56.2
02:55.6
03:32.6
03:57.5
05:19.0
05:21.9
05:25.0
07:29.8
07:31.9
07:32.4
07:35.6
07:39.0
07:52.4
08:22.1
08:29.6
09:28.0
09:28.7
09:29.4
09:42.3
09:48.4
09:53.4
10:00.1
10:37.5
11:45.1
12:03.0
12:55.5
14:01.3
14:51.0
15:04.7
15:51.3
16:03.9
16:33.0
16:37.3
16:37.3
16:42.7
17:07.2
19:22.0
20:01.2
20:21.0
21:17.7
21:32.3
22:49.8
23:41.0
24:48.5
24:57.6
25:01.7
25:12.9
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49  25/KM1
50 18/KM
51 19/KM
52 26/KM1
53  27/KM1
54 28/KM1
55 6/KZ1
56 3/KZ
57 20/KM
58 7/Kz1
59 21/KM
60 22/KM
DNF /KM1

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

663
517
529
509
550
515
662
652
650
646
519
506
516

VIT MADLE

JAN KORDIK

ADAM HOSEK
VIKTOR HANA
ONDREJ VOHANKA
PETR JANKOVIC
DANIELA KOVARIKOVA
KAROLINA ZAJiCKOVA
DANIEL BUDINA
ANNA PIVOKONSKA
MATE] KRiZ

JAKUB DORNER
VOJTECH KARASEK

2025-05-01 11:12:03 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

2006
2008
2007
2004
2006
2006
2006
2010
2011
2005
2007
2008
2005

HORICE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
WOHN-BAU

HAVEN TEAM

FABIO TEAM

UJEZD

RUNSERVICE JICIN
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
BEST OF CHOMUTICE
CESKA SKALICE
SPINAVY ZADA
HAVEN TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

01:25:31.2  26:47.2
01:25:42.0  26:58.0
01:28:25.2  29:41.2
01:29:35.1 30:51.1
01:29:44.4  31:00.4
01:30:52.3  32:08.3
01:35:50.4 37:06.4
01:39:35.1  40:51.1
01:42:32.3  43:48.3
01:50:56.2  52:12.2
01:56:39.6  57:55.6

02:01:56.0 01:03:12.0
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